
June 1, 2023 

 

2023 Summer School 

Bus Schedule 
        Bus service is not door-to-door. 

 
Listed below is the schedule for Summer School morning pickups and afternoon 

drop-offs at elementary schools, middle school and high school locations. 
 

Buses will arrive at Westlane by 8:15 AM. 
 

 
West Side Schools Pick up  Drop off East Side Schools Pick up  Drop off 

Crooked Creek Elementary 
Greenbriar Elementary 
Spring Mill Elementary 
Willow Lake Elementary 
 
North Central High School 
 

8:05 AM 
8:10 AM 
8:05 AM 
8:10 AM 
 
8:00 AM 

2:00 PM 
1:50 PM 
1:55 PM 
1:55 PM 
 
1:55 PM 
 

Allisonville Elementary 
Clearwater Elementary 
 
Eastwood Middle School 

7:45 AM 
7:55 AM 
 
8:05 AM 

1:50 PM 
1:55 PM 
 
1:55 PM 

 
 

The afternoon departure time for each bus will be 1:40 PM  
from Westlane Middle School. 

 


