2023 Summer School Bus Schedule

Bus service is *not* door-to-door.

Listed below is the schedule for Summer School morning pickups and afternoon drop-offs at elementary schools, middle school and high school locations.

Buses will arrive at Westlane by 8:15 AM.

West Side Schools	Pick up	Drop off	East Side Schools	Pick up	Drop off
Crooked Creek Elementary	8:05 AM	2:00 PM	Allisonville Elementary	7:45 AM	1:50 PM
Greenbriar Elementary	8:10 AM	1:50 PM	Clearwater Elementary	7:55 AM	1:55 PM
Spring Mill Elementary	8:05 AM	1:55 PM			
Willow Lake Elementary	8:10 AM	1:55 PM	Eastwood Middle School	8:05 AM	1:55 PM
•					
North Central High School	8:00 AM	1:55 PM			

The afternoon departure time for each bus will be 1:40 PM from Westlane Middle School.